2024年仪征经济开发集团有限公司

招聘工作人员面试成绩

	面试考场号
	面试顺序号
	面试成绩
	备 注

	1
	1
	75.50
	

	
	2
	69.90
	

	
	3
	75.70
	

	
	4
	71.90
	

	
	5
	72.10
	

	
	6
	72.90
	

	
	7
	73.86
	

	
	8
	69.72
	

	
	9
	76.06
	

	
	10
	71.74
	

	
	11
	70.74
	

	
	12
	69.52
	

	
	13
	74.96
	

	
	14
	76.52
	

	
	15
	71.76
	

	
	16
	70.52
	

	
	17
	70.12
	

	
	18
	72.36
	

	
	19
	71.78
	

	
	20
	72.72
	

	
	21
	79.30
	

	
	22
	73.32
	

	
	23
	70.50
	

	
	24
	72.62
	

	
	25
	70.06
	

	
	26
	70.36
	

	
	27
	69.42
	


